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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
3rd ALPINE SLAVE EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
5th MARIA DELFINA WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
7th SUNDAY SMILE EW LOST -2.00 -5.00
7th MPENZI EW 3RD 13/2 0.30 -4.70
7th DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 -6.70
9th SOUND AND VISION EW 2ND 7/1 0.40 -6.30

10th TAWQEET EW 3RD 20/1 4.00 -2.30
10th ALMOST SPINNING EW LOST -2.00 -4.30
10th JAASSEY WIN LOST -1.00 -5.30
10th SPUNGER WIN WON 13/2 6.50 1.20
11th CAPTAIN CLOUDY WIN LOST -1.00 0.20
11th GOOD POTENTIAL WIN LOST -1.00 -0.80
14th CRETE EW NR 0.00 -0.80
14th CLUELESS EW WON 7/1 8.75 7.95
14th DOUBLE EW WON NR 7/1 8.75 16.70
15th AFRICAN BREEZE EW NR 0.00 16.70
15th BEST PROSPECT EW LOST -2.00 14.70
15th DOUBLE EW LOST -2.00 12.70
16th JAKARMI EW 3RD 8/1 1.00 13.70
17th REAL QUALITY EW 2ND 5/1 0.25 13.95
17th PERFECT STORY EW 3RD 12/1 2.00 15.95
18th AFRICAN BREEZE EW LOST -2.00 13.95
19th FLOWER MARKET EW LOST -2.00 11.95
22nd LIGHTIN JACK WIN LOST -1.00 10.95
23rd SUNNYLAND EW WON 7/1 8.75 19.70
30th SKY CRUSADER EW 3RD 20/1 4.00 23.70


